BLUE HERON GOLF CLUB

2024 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Month
January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Day

17

23

13
27

18

15

27

23
24
25

19

30

14

Format

2 person scramble

2 person best ball

Masters
2 person best ball

Tip and Tuck
2 person team
individual
individual
Club Championship
Club Championship
Club Championship
3 net of 4 scores
Fall Shamble
KP Challenge
Mulligan
Veteran's Invitational

4 Club Tournament

Tony Martin
X Country Challenge

NOTES

Membership:

Comments
none

Weather and course condition permitting
Choose a Partner

Pick a Pro for his Sunday round as Partner
Choose partner

Individual tournament
Tony Martin Birthday

6/6/6 Best ball/Combined Ball/Scramble
James Bradley Birthday

Red, White, Blue 6 holes each
Blue tee and Blue/White tee flights

Social Hour and Player Auction
Individual Play
Individual Play

4 person teams

2 person teams
Closest 10 KP's during season Qualify
Individual with Mulligans

2 Person Best Ball; Invite a Veteran
Special Reconition to all Veterans
Choose any 4 clubs: individual

Cross Country; 2 person teams
Example: 1 tee to 2 green

Special membership: $100 which includes GHIN fee and golf round
Non members can $30 if have an active GHIN with another club

play in 2 Tournaments if have active GHIN






